Photo Drawing
Specification
尾部配置 Tail Configuration Terminal
绝缘强度 Dielectric Intensity 2000VAC
环境温度 Ambient Temperature -20 ℃~+55 ℃
面板厚度 Panel Thickness 1~10mm
螺母扭矩 Nut Torque 5~14Nm
防护等级 Protection Level IP65,IK08
开关规格 Switch Specification 3A/250VAC
安装孔径  Mounting Hole 12mm
头部形状 Head Type Flat head
操作行程 Operation Stroke About 2.5mm
机械寿命 Mechanical life more than 500,000 cycles
电器寿命 Electrical life more than 50,000 cycles
功能 Function 1NO latching
材料
Material
触点 Contact Silver alloy
按钮 Enclosure Copper
基座 Base PA66
L
E
D
灯
珠
参
数
灯珠类型 LED type non-polar LED
额定电压 Rated voltage 3~380v
额定电流 Rated current 20mA
灯珠颜色 LED color Red,Green,Blue,Amber,White
灯珠寿命 LED life more than 60,000 hours
PRZ W12F21EB12/C
PRZ W12F21EG12/C
PRZ W12F21ER12/C
PRZ W12F21ER12/C.